Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 11 April 2024

Box

Race# 1

1
2
3
4
7

Race# 2

o o N

Race# 3

Race# 4

0 N o b~ WD

Race# 5

A W N

Greyhound
Grade 6/City A/595

Exultant Mclaren
Raven Macaw
Glastonbury
Royal Silk

Destini Operator

Last

35.8
311
38.4
28.8

26.4

This

35.9
30.8
38.0
28.7

26.6

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Peggy's Gem
Pedantic Miss
Weblec Bubbles
Zinfandel Trace

Allinga Amy

27.0
27.9

26.7

24.2
26.7
27.9
28.1
26.6

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

Zinfandel Lisa
Unleash Innocent

Terrific Baz

Grade 6 (sa)/City A/530

Pet Detective
Sarah Mclaren
Post Master
Send It Sammy
Yvonne's Pick
Victa Monty

Ascend

Grade 5/City A/530

Zip Along Lulu
Supreme Sword
Molly Irish
Mepunga Roz
Strawberry Sweet
Peaky Boo

Silk Sonic

274
37.8

32.4
30.8
29.6
27.2
32.9
30.7
35.6

28.7
32.5
25.8
29.3
28.8
33.9
31.8

274
37.9
31.7

32.7
30.8
29.7
271
32.6
30.8
35.6

28.5
32.6
24.9
29.6
28.7
34.2
31.9

Variance

0.1
0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.2

-0.3
0.0

0.0
0.1

0.3
0.0
0.1
-0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.0

-0.2
0.1
-0.9
0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.1
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Box

Race# 6

A W N

o0 N o O

Race# 7

o o 0N

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O,

Race# 9

N

(o) B NN

Race# 10

Greyhound

Masters/City A/530

Aston Arena

Two Hands George
Silver Luck

Razzle Darryl
Spring Harbour
Doonan

Weblec Flame

My Mate Snow

Open/City A/530

Victa Marli
Fantastic Spike
Triumph
Coorong Cam

Riot Rooster

Last

27.4
32.0
33.7
32.5
37.8
34.7
32.2
33.2

28.7
33.3
34.3
33.5
34.5

This

27.3
32.2
33.3
32.6
37.4
34.5
32.1
32.9

29.3
33.5
34.3
33.5
34.3

Breeders Prelude (2) (Final)/City A/530

Springvale Blitz
Winnie Mcgoogan
Spontaneous
Zinfandel Cooper
Jukebox Duke
Kisses For Clara
Majestic Mclaren

Zinfandel Austin

25.6
28.4
32.8
31.3
31.6
29.5
37.0
33.0

Mixed Series (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Jimmy Dewalt
Better Devil's
Banjo Bob
Romantic Prince
Run Cutie Run
Deano Lincoln

Punching Poncho

31.2
27.6
31.4
31.3
255
28.0
25.2

Mixed Series (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

25.6
28.6
33.1
31.0
31.2
29.8
37.0
33.0

30.8
27.2
31.3
31.2
25.7
28.2
25.1

Variance

-0.1
0.2

0.4
0.1

-0.4
0.2
-0.1
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.0
0.2
0.3
-0.3
-0.4
0.3
0.0
0.0

-0.4
-04
-0.1
-0.1
0.2

0.2

-0.1
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Box Greyhound
1 Presley

Crusher

Sharing

A W N

Run Lexi Run
Yoda Lady
Just Alfie

Springvale Grace

o N O O

Elusive Beau

Race# 11 Mixed 3/4/5/City A/595

1 See My Future
2 Machismo

4 Dash Of Blue

5 Finniss Redeem
7 Balonne Boy

8 Like Wildfire

Race# 12 Grade 6/City A/530

1 Bandit Hazel

2 Tailored Mclaren
4 Glisten

5 Claretown Slim
7 Shining On Fire
8 Mostly

Last

29.2
29.2
26.1
24.8
28.2
32.7
254
33.5

32.2
34.3
32.5
33.2
31.4
31.6

23.5
35.1
27.9
371
27.2

27.7

This
294
28.4
255
25.0
281
32.6
254
33.6

32.4
341
32.9
32.8
31.4
314

24.4
35.2
28.4
37.3
27.3

27.3

Variance

0.2
-0.8
-0.6
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.1

0.2
-0.2
0.4
-0.4
0.0
-0.2

0.9
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.1
-0.4
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